CEU Listing for 2013 Chapter Meetings

Date

Venue

1/15/13 Cahaba Pump House
2/26/13 Private Residence

3/5/13 Dave's Pizza
3/14/13 Birmingham Botanical Gardens
3/28/13 Fusoform
4/19/13 Westin Birmingham
5/21/13 River Bottom Pine Warehouse
6/25/13 Kenny & Company
7/23/13 Alabama Power Headquarters Auditorium
8/20/13 First United Methodist Church
9/24/13 Birmingham Botanical Gardens

Program #
WEE113
WDI213
PPP313
BBG313
CON313
HVAC413
TBR513
RMHSD1
FORM6
BIM_SP
BBG913

Provider #
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
A130

1768
H894
A130

Provider Name
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
Rocky Mountain Hardware
3Form

Applied Software
AIA Birmingham

Speaker

Beth Stewart
Van Holcombe
Stacy Norman
Jimmy Smith
Brian Maloy

Thomas Downs

Ross Stevens

Chris Basselin

Mark Petrucci

Chuck Thomas, Scotty Howell

Program Title

The Water Energy Connection

Window & Door Installation

Porous Pavement Presentation

BBG conservatory tour

Fusoform Concrete

Birmingham Westin Rooftop/ Innovative HVAC Tour
Timber Framing Demo

Bronze Architectural Hardware- A Sustainable Design Option
Capturing Light

BIM for Small Projects

Birmingham Botanical Gardens- Installation Presentations

Credit

1SDU

1 HSW
1 HSW
1 HSW
1LV

1 HSW
1LV

1 HSW
1 HSW
1 HSW
1 HSW



