## **CEU Listing for 2013 Chapter Meetings**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Venue</u>	Program #	<u>Provider #</u>	<u>Provider Name</u>	<u>Speaker</u>	<u>Program Title</u>	Credit
	1/15/13 Cahaba Pump House	WEE113	A130	AIA Birmingham	Beth Stewart	The Water Energy Connection	1 SDU
	2/26/13 Private Residence	WDI213	A130	AIA Birmingham	Van Holcombe	Window & Door Installation	1 HSW
	3/5/13 Dave's Pizza	PPP313	A130	AIA Birmingham	Stacy Norman	Porous Pavement Presentation	1 HSW
	3/14/13 Birmingham Botanical Gardens	BBG313	A130	AIA Birmingham	Jimmy Smith	BBG conservatory tour	1 HSW
	3/28/13 Fusoform	CON313	A130	AIA Birmingham	Brian Maloy	Fusoform Concrete	1 LU
	4/19/13 Westin Birmingham	HVAC413	A130	AIA Birmingham		Birmingham Westin Rooftop/ Innovative HVAC Tour	1 HSW
	5/21/13 River Bottom Pine Warehouse	TBR513	A130	AIA Birmingham	Thomas Downs	Timber Framing Demo	1 LU
	6/25/13 Kenny & Company	RMHSD1		Rocky Mountain Hardware	Ross Stevens	Bronze Architectural Hardware- A Sustainable Design Option	1 HSW
	7/23/13 Alabama Power Headquarters Auditorium	FORM6	J768	3Form	Chris Basselin	Capturing Light	1 HSW
	8/20/13 First United Methodist Church	BIM_SP	H894	Applied Software	Mark Petrucci	BIM for Small Projects	1 HSW
	9/24/13 Birmingham Botanical Gardens	BBG913	A130	AIA Birmingham	Chuck Thomas, Scotty Howell	Birmingham Botanical Gardens- Installation Presentations	1 HSW